
Ramadan Day Date Finish
Sahur Sunrise Zuhr Asr Iftar Isha

1 Sun March 2 04:51 06:30 12:09 03:57 05:46 07:22

2 Mon March 3 04:49 06:28 12:09 03:58 05:47 07:24

3 Tue March 4 04:48 06:26 12:08 03:59 05:48 07:25

4 Wed March 5 04:46 06:24 12:08 04:00 05:50 07:27

5 Thu March 6 04:44 06:23 12:08 04:01 05:51 07:28

6 Fri March 7 04:42 06:21 12:08 04:03 05:52 07:29

7 Sat March 8 04:40 06:19 12:07 04:04 05:54 07:31

8 Sun March 9 05:40 07:19 01:07 04:04 06:54 08:31

9 Mon March 10 05:38 07:17 01:07 04:05 06:55 08:32

10 Tue March 11 05:36 07:15 01:07 04:06 06:57 08:34

11 Wed  March 12 05:34 07:13 01:07 04:07 06:58 08:35

12 Thu  March 13 05:32 07:11 01:06 04:08 06:59 08:36

13 Fri  March 14 05:28 07:10 01:06 04:09 07:01 08:38

14 Sat  March 15 05:28 07:08 01:06 04:10 07:02 08:39

15 Sun  March 16 05:26 07:06 01:06 04:11 07:03 08:41

16 Mon  March 17 05:24 07:04 01:05 04:12 07:04 08:42

17 Tue  March 18 05:22 07:02 01:05 04:13 07:06 08:44

18 Wed  March 19 05:20 07:00 01:05 04:14 07:07 08:45

19 Thu  March 20 05:18 06:58 01:04 04:15 07:08 08:47

20 Fri  March 21 05:16 06:56 01:04 04:17 07:10 08:48

21 Sat  March 22 05:14 06:54 01:04 04:18 07:11 08:50

22 Sun  March 23 05:12 06:53 01:04 04:19 07:12 08:51

23 Mon  March 24 05:10 06:51 01:03 04:20 07:14 08:53

24 Tue  March 25 05:08 06:49 01:03 04:21 07:15 08:54

25 Wed  March 26 05:05 06:47 01:03 04:21 07:16 08:56

26 Thu  March 27 05:03 06:45 01:02 04:22 07:18 08:57

27 Fri  March 28 05:01 06:43 01:02 04:23 07:19 08:59

28 Sat  March 29 04:59 06:41 01:02 04:24 07:20 09:01

29 Sun  March 30 04:57 06:39 01:01 04:25 07:22 09:02

Ramadan will start subject to moon sighting. 1st of Ramadan Fajr Iqama will be at 5:10AM
Eid-ul- Fitr will be according to moon sighting & Fajr Iqama will be at 5:30 AM

 Maghrib iqammah will be ten (10) minutes after sunset according to Msjid's clock                                     
 Please stop eating Five (5) minutes before Fajr starts ( Finish Sahur)

Ramadan Schedule
 1446 H / 2025 M

Musalla Sayyidina
Hamzah (R.A)

MADRASSATUL
HIRA

569 Jarry Street W Montreal H3N 1G1 Tel: (438) 401-1875 Web: mhira.ca Email: info@mhira.ca


